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*OBT subscribers can purchase premium box seats at Area 2 pricing. Inventory is 
limited - subscribe or renew early to secure these seats!

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
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STEP 1: LIST YOUR NAME, PHONE, ADDRESS & EMAIL

STEP 2: CHOOSE YOUR SUBSCRIPTION PACKAGE

STEP 3: CHOOSE YOUR SEATING AREA

STEP 4: SELECT ADD-ON PERFORMANCE (For Company Package subscribers)

PAYMENT INFORMATION

STEP 5: TOTAL

SUBSCRIBE NOW FOR THE 2017-2018 SEASON!

CLOSER
 Wed., May 23 - 7:30PM

 Thur., May 24 - 7:30PM

 Fri., May 25 - 7:30PM

 Thur., May 31 - 7:30PM

 Fri., Jun. 1 - 7:30PM

 Sat., Jun. 2 - 2:00PM

 Sat., Jun. 2 - 7:30PM

 Sun., Jun. 3- 2:00PM

NUTCRACKER (♪ = live orchestra)

 Sat., Dec. 9 at 2PM ♪
 Sat., Dec. 9 at 7:30PM ♪
 Sun., Dec. 10 at 2PM ♪
 Sun., Dec. 10 at 7:30PM

 Thurs., Dec. 14 at 7:30PM

 Fri., Dec. 15 at 7:30PM ♪
 Sat., Dec. 16 at 2PM ♪
 Sat., Dec. 16 at 7:30PM ♪
 Sun., Dec. 17 at 2PM ♪
 Sun., Dec. 17 at 7:30PM

 Wed., Dec. 20 at 2PM

 Wed., Dec. 20 at 7:30PM

 Thurs., Dec. 21 at 2PM

 Thurs., Dec. 21 at 7:30PM

 Fri., Dec. 22 at 2PM

 Fri., Dec. 22 at 7:30PM ♪
 Sat., Dec. 23 at 2PM ♪
 Sat., Dec. 23 at 7:30PM ♪
 Sun., Dec. 24 at 12PM

ANNUAL SCHOOL 
PERFORMANCE

 Sat., April 21 - 1PM

 Sun., April 22 - 1PM

APR 21 APR 22 COMPANY  FAMILY

FILL OUT THE INFORMATION BELOW TO BECOME AN OBT SUBSCRIBER AND ENJOY OUR FANTASTIC 2017-2018 SEASON!

Name: 

Address: 

City/State/Zip:

Day Phone: 

Evening Phone: 

Email:

Oct. 7

Feb. 24

Apr. 14

1ST SATURDAYS
@7:30 PM

SERIES
DAY/TIME

SERIES
DAY/TIME

Oct. 8

Feb. 25

Apr. 15

SUNDAYS
@2:00 PM

Oct. 12

Mar. 1

Apr. 19

THURSDAYS 
@7:30 PM

Oct. 13

Mar. 2

Apr. 20

FRIDAYS
@7:30 PM

Oct. 14

Mar. 3

Apr. 21

2ND  SATURDAYS
@7:30 PM

RHAPSODY

ALICE

MAN/WOMAN

COMPANY PACKAGE FAMILY PACKAGE

Dec. 9

Feb. 24

1ST SATURDAYS
@7:30 PM

Dec. 10

Feb. 25

SUNDAYS
@2:00 PM

Dec. 15

Mar. 2

FRIDAYS
@7:30 PM

NUTCRACKER (with orchestra)

ALICE

Annual School Performances

Dec. 16

Mar. 3

2ND  SATURDAYS
@7:30 PM

Apr. 21 or 22 at 1:00PM

KELLER AUDITORIUM

Sub Price 
♪ Orchestra

Sub Price 
Recorded

SAVE 
15%

SAVE
25%

Area

1

2

3

4

5

6

FAMILY PACKAGE:
NUTCRACKER | ALICE | ASP

MAN/WOMAN | ASP

Area

$298

$241

$183

$157

$127

$90

Full Price

$224

$193

$148

$129

$108

$75

Sub Price

25%

20%

19%

18%

15%

15%

Savings

Orch &
1st Balcony

2nd Balcony

$42

$32

$25

$15

Area Full Price Add-On Price

$332

$306

$219

$180

$135

$85

1

2

3

4

5

6

COMPANY PACKAGE:
RHAPSODY | ALICE | MAN/WOMAN
Area Full Price Sub PriceSavings

$261*

$261

$186

$159

$120

$75

22%

15%

15%

12%

12%

12%

5

5 5

4

44 4

2

2

3

4 4

5

6 6

54
4

4
4 4

1

2 2 2

2 2 2

3

33

3

3

3

1

1

RHAPSODY | NUTCRACKER | ALICE

Area Gen Price Savings
Add-On 
Price

BODYVOX DANCE CENTER

STAGE

Subscriber 
Priority Seats General 

Seats
General 
Seats
2 21

PACKAGE (pick one)

PACKAGE SUBTOTAL

ADD-ON SUBTOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

Add a gift of $100
or more and join us

for Studio Rehearsal!

1-TIME SEASON
HANDLING CHARGE

(Subscribe by 
4/28/17 and we’ll 

waive your fee!)

ENTER SERIES DAY/TIME SEATING AREA (pick one) # OF SEATSASP DATE
FAMILY PKG ONLY

PRICE PER SEAT

  $

SUBTOTAL

  $

 I would like to pay by check # 

 Charge my credit card for (total) $  

Card #  	  CVV 

Signature  	  Exp. Date  	

503.222.5538 MONDAY-FRIDAY 9AM-5PM / 0720 SW BANCROFT ST, PORTLAND, OR 97239 / WWW.OBT.ORG
No refunds. No children under three years except at The Nutcracker. All attendees regardless of age are required to have a ticket. Programs subject to change. Renewing subscribers receive proirity seating.

 Visa

 Mastercard

 Discover

 American Express

TOTAL ADD-ONS

$124

$87

$62

$53

$40

$25

$79

$56

$41

$33

$26

$17

1

2

3

4

5

6

$55

$55

18%

0%

$40

$55

1

2
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